
Clasificación Final de la Carrera

D Nombre Participante Centro Federado

23K XI CARRERA PEDESTRE SIERRA DE MARMOLEJO 
CARRERA

domingo 22/02/2026

TiempoP/Carr

EDICIÓN 11

Cat. P/Cat Eq.

77 JIMÉNEZ PEDRAJAS , JOSÉ ANTONIO Kayto Team01:42:07:1071 SENRM 1

46 REYES MARTÍNEZ , ANTONIO JAVIER TRAILRUNNERS AVANZA JAEN 01:46:05:4012 VETAM 1

56 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ , FRANCISCO
JAVIER 

TRAILRUNNERS AVANZA JAÉN 01:51:10:2533 VETAM 2

11 DÍAZ AGUDO , ANTONIO 01:52:23:9654 VETAM 3

51 BORREGO LÓPEZ , DOMINGO JESUS CD Caliza Trail01:52:41:6885 SENRM 2

54 SANTIAGO GARRIDO , ANDRÉS Kayto Team 01:55:30:0926 SENRM 3

42 TORAL CORTÉS , FRANCISCO 02:00:27:9517 SENRM 4

34 FERNÁNDEZ MARÍN , JORGE Lobos Trail Cordoba02:02:00:5248 VETAM 4

35 GARCIA BOCANEGRA, IGNACIO Lobos Trail Córdoba 02:02:00:5389 VETAM 5

28 RUIZ MACIAS, ANGELA02:02:03:41210 SENRF 1

24 PÉREZ GARCÍA , MIGUEL02:02:47:10311 VETAM 6

63 CORTECERO ALARCÓN, ADRIÁN Club Antorcha02:03:23:69812 SENRM 5

13 EXPÓSITO CASADO, JESÚS MARÍA 02:05:20:47013 SENRM 6

55 CABEZA FERNÁNDEZ , ALICIA TRAILRUNNERS AVANZA JAÉN 02:06:38:01714 VETAF 1

18 DÁVILA GALLEGO , DAVID CLUB JAÉN TRAIL 02:07:23:05815 VETAM 7

45 CUEVA BARRANCO , JUAN RAMÓN C.D JAEN TRAIL02:07:23:43816 VETBM 1

3 REQUENA ADELFA, MANUEL Club Atletismo Ave Fénix Marmolejo 02:07:36:49317 VETBM 2

22 MARTIN CABRERA, JUAN JOSE02:07:41:62418 VETCM 1

32 CUADRADO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO
JOSÉ 

CRONOVIDA 02:07:46:65819 SENRM 7

6 SANTOS COBA, JOSÉ MANUEL Club Atletismo Ave Fénix Marmolejo 02:07:53:55420 VETAM 8

41 JURADO CASAS , JOSÉ MANUEL KAYTO Team02:08:01:29221 SENRM 8

37 PÉREZ TORRES, JOSÉ MANUEL C.A. Ave Fénix Marmolejo02:08:17:13922 VETAM 9

69 FERNÁNDEZ AGUILERA, FRANCISCO CA Sierra Segura 02:09:31:36723 VETAM 10

57 LIGERO CANO, MANUEL Atletas de elite de osuna02:09:48:75724 VETBM 3

16 ORERO VIGARAY, JOSE ALBERTO02:10:39:90125 VETAM 11

84 FERNANDEZ GARCIA , MIGUEL ANGEL CLUB BEDMAR TRAIL 02:10:47:87826 VETBM 4

27 GÓMEZ CORTÉS , MIGUEL02:12:52:23027 SENRM 9

36 LEAL PERALES, ANTONIO Lobos Trail Córdoba 02:13:31:91428 VETBM 5

74 ARREBOLA PARRAS , SAMUEL CD JAÉN TRAIL 02:14:04:51929 SENRM 10

49 MENOR RAMOS, JUAN MARÍA02:14:09:94630 SENRM 11

78 LARA GARCÍA, MANUEL C.A. AVE FÉNIX DE MARMOLEJO02:14:37:34231 VETBM 6

71 PORRAS HIDALGO, JUAN Trail Runners Avanza Jaén02:15:39:56332 VETBM 7

65 LÓPEZ MOLERO , JOSÉ ALBERTO 02:16:25:04433 SENRM 12

83 GUIJOSA DEL AGUILA , MARC 02:16:25:48834 SENRM 13

29 ROMERO SORIANO, MARIANO Club Atletismo Ave Fénix Marmolejo 02:17:53:18835 VETCM 2

40 RUIZ ALAMEDA, MANUEL JOSÉ Trailrunners Avanza Jaén02:19:27:07436 SENRM 14

58 ORTIZ FERNÁNDEZ , MOISÉS Lobos Trail 02:19:36:72937 VETAM 12

25 HIDALGO, JORDAN02:19:55:79138 SENRM 15

39 PARRAS GÁLVEZ, BARTOLOMÉ TRAILRUNNERS AVANZA JAÉN02:20:16:97139 SENRM 16

7 GARCÍA CHAMORRO, JESÚS MANUEL 02:22:35:33840 VETAM 13

5 GODOY LÓPEZ, MANUEL JESÚS Club Atletismo Ave Fénix Marmolejo 02:24:48:56241 SENRM 17

47 GONZÁLEZ MORAL, MARIA Lpp sports jaen02:25:07:31542 VETBF 1

17 POYATOS CANALES, DAVID02:25:40:06143 SENRM 18

76 MELLADO CALDERÓN , INMA 02:27:32:35244 VETAF 2

2 EXPOSITO CARMONA, FÉLIX Club Atletismo Ave Fénix Marmolejo 02:28:32:94545 VETAM 14

75 MUNZON NOGUERA , MARCOS Trotacolonia Trail 02:28:59:81646 VETAM 15
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72 LOZANO CASADO, ANTONIO ATLETISMO AVE FENIX MARMOLEJO02:31:02:37847 VETAM 16

43 LARA DE LA TORRE, ALEJANDRO02:31:38:44348 SENRM 19

66 RUIZ CRIADO, JAVIER02:31:42:85449 SENRM 20

48 MORAL PARRAS, JUAN JOSÉ Lpp sports jaen02:32:28:53350 VETBM 8

1 GONZALEZ NIEVES, LUIS IGNACIO02:40:21:79151 SENRM 21

21 JIMÉNEZ CANO, MANUEL 02:40:46:97752 VETAM 17

64 GÓMEZ RUIZ, SOFÍA Raíces 02:41:37:27853 VETBF 2

60 LEAL CEREZO, PABLO02:42:10:81154 SENRM 22

12 VILLEGAS PLANELLES, MANUEL02:43:46:18955 VETAM 18

50 ROBLES MORENO, EDUARDO Trail Runners avanza Jaén 02:44:49:91156 VETAM 19

4 CAÑUELO GONZÁLEZ , JUAN
ALBERTO

Club Atletismo Ave Fénix Marmolejo 02:46:14:71557 VETAM 20

59 FLORES VICARIA, JULIÁN 02:46:58:87958 SENRM 23

68 GARCÍA RUIZ, SERGIO Independiente 02:48:30:66159 SENRM 24

23 BUENO RUBIO, ROSA02:48:53:48760 VETCF 1

19 GODOY LUQUE, SEBASTIAN02:49:34:56361 VETAM 21

31 MORATA PALOMARES , JESÚS Club Deportivo Raíces 02:49:34:58162 VETAM 22

53 MARTOS CASTILLO, FRANCISCO
JOSE

club deportivo raices02:49:34:66763 VETBM 9


